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| Semi-Final FINAL WINNERS
2018/oct/5 12:10 2018/oct/5 17:15
113 CEDRIC COURRILLAUD FRA
112 LUDOVIC MORAINVILLE FRA
2-3
Table[ 1] 2018/0ct/512:10 | 1 CEPRICCOMMIAD,  Tha
2-3
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
A NAWM CVMNDNME

101
120

124
125

115
114

JOAO SOLDADO GONCALVES  POR
HARRY FAIRCHILD GBR
1-10

GIOMO MATTEO ITA
MONDINO ALBERTO ITA
6-9

Tablc 2018/0ct/5 12:10

Tablclzl 2018/0ct/5 17:15

115 JEAN BACHEVILLIER
114 ALEXANDRE SOL

FRA
FRA

JEAN BACHEVILLIER
ALEXANDRE SOL

FRA
FRA

4-5

4-5

114
115

UTTIY JINUNUITIL

“
MADEIRA 2018 | PORTUGAL

ALEXANDRE SOL
JEAN BACHEVILLIER
5-4

FRA
FRA

IMERNACIONAL TABLE TEFMS ASOCIION FOR DOWN STDROME

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS DS

MADEIRA 2018

MEN DOUBLES

Final Draw




